WSO Website and Database Committee December Updates

e The Database and Website Committee has a channel on Slack. If you are interested in participating, please send
an email to webservant@adultchildren.org. We meet weekly on Wednesday’s at 1pm ET via telecon.

e We can use people experienced with web design, particularly Word Press.
e The daily mediation/affirmation from our book “Strengthening our Recovery” is now available as a daily email.
You can find the sign-up button on the home page of https://adultchildren.org/

e We added support for the online daily meditation to show the day of the user’s time zone, not the web server.

e The change that allows groups to specify more than one meeting day and time is now available. This is an
optional feature for groups that want to have one WSO Number, Meeting contact and WSO Contact.

e We started meeting regularly to discuss and plan for Online Voting and Remote voting for the 2019 ABC. Please
contact webservant@adultchildren.org if you are interested in being involved.

e We have a new calendar we are reviewing to show events and service meeting days and times.
e We are reviewing some changes to the home page of adultchildren.org
e Projectsin our queue are
o Test online voting and teleconferencing for the 2019 ABC and prepare user guide for delegates
Look at alternatives to Go Daddy emails — possibly using gmail with our current domains
Maintenance of Group contact mail chimp — Refresh periodically from meetings DB
Working on getting all meeting information updated and verified, removing defunct meetings
Work with Intergroups to send us their group meetings to verify our meetings data
Enhance the meeting list maps and reduce the API calls for address information
Look at PDF plugins and better security for copyrighted material
Showing scheduled Committee Meeting times on a calendar
Providing a better system to display WSO Events — possibly also using a Calendar
Updating the content on the homepage of https://adultchildren.org/
Adding some usage stats for comline links and other content
Address time zone issues for Meeting Listings
Updating meeting and intergroup registration and update forms — what fields to show, what are
required, Consolidate online, Web, Skype ?
o Update state drop down to be auto populated better on default and after a validation error

O 0O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 O O O

Website usage statistics for the Month

@ Users
3,000

000

1,000

12:00 AM December 4, 2018 December 7, 2018 December 10, 2018 December 13, 2018 December 16, 2018 December 19, 2018 December 22, 2018 December 25, 2018 December 2§, 2018

M New Visitor M Returning Visitor
Users New Users Sessions Number of Sessions per User | Pageviews Pages / Session

44,040 36,372 85,424 1.94 244,873 2.87

—_— ——— | ———— . — — —_— | —

Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate

00:02:34 43.27%

—— —



mailto:webservant@adultchildren.org
https://adultchildren.org/
mailto:webservant@adultchildren.org
https://adultchildren.org/

Acquisition

Country

BE= United States

2. E& United Kingdom

3. [*1 Canada

4. [EA Australia

[

o

=]
[

H

i

10.

0.

Germany
Poland
Metherlands
India
Sweden

Israel

[

Page

/meeting-search/

fliterature/laundry-list/
fquick-search/?telephonebt=Click+Here
/meditation/
fresources/find-a-meeting/

{literature/

fliterature/steps/

fliterature/problem/

fquick-search/?onlinebt=Click+Here

Users

2

44,040

% of Total: 100.00%

(44,040)

36,778 (83.06%)

1,800

1,609

681

289

214

176

169

165

135

W % % %" " ™ % % W W

(4.07%)
(3.63%)
(1.54%)
(0.65%)
(0.48%)
(0.40%)
(0.38%)
(0.37%)

{0.30%)

Pageviews

New Users

36,397

% of Total:

20977

1,570

1,394

574

232

194

142

142

134

120

100.07%
(36,372)

(82.36%)
(4.31%)
(3.83%)
(1.58%)
(0.64%)
(0.53%)
(0.39%)
(0.39%)
(0.37%)
(0.33%)

+

244,873

% of Total: 100.00% (244 873)

34,962 (14.28%)

28,037 (11.45%)

21,563

15,939

11,594

6,668

3,885

3,783

3,473

3,451

(8.81%)

(6.51%)

(4.73%)

(2.72%)

(1.59%)

(1.54%)

(1.42%)

(1.41%)



