- The Database and Website Committee has a channel on Slack. If you are interested in participating, please send an email to webservant@adultchildren.org. We meet weekly on Wednesday's at 1pm ET via telecon.
- We can use people experienced with web design, particularly Word Press.
- The daily mediation/affirmation from our book "Strengthening our Recovery" is now available as a daily email. You can find the sign-up button on the home page of https://adultchildren.org/
- We added support for the online daily meditation to show the day of the user's time zone, not the web server.
- The change that allows groups to specify more than one meeting day and time is now available. This is an
 optional feature for groups that want to have one WSO Number, Meeting contact and WSO Contact.
- We started meeting regularly to discuss and plan for Online Voting and Remote voting for the 2019 ABC. Please contact webservant@adultchildren.org if you are interested in being involved.
- We have a new calendar we are reviewing to show events and service meeting days and times.
- We are reviewing some changes to the home page of adultchildren.org
- Projects in our queue are
 - Test online voting and teleconferencing for the 2019 ABC and prepare user guide for delegates
 - Look at alternatives to Go Daddy emails possibly using gmail with our current domains
 - Maintenance of Group contact mail chimp Refresh periodically from meetings DB
 - Working on getting all meeting information updated and verified, removing defunct meetings
 - Work with Intergroups to send us their group meetings to verify our meetings data
 - Enhance the meeting list maps and reduce the API calls for address information
 - Look at PDF plugins and better security for copyrighted material
 - Showing scheduled Committee Meeting times on a calendar
 - o Providing a better system to display WSO Events possibly also using a Calendar
 - Updating the content on the homepage of https://adultchildren.org/
 - Adding some usage stats for comline links and other content
 - Address time zone issues for Meeting Listings
 - Updating meeting and intergroup registration and update forms what fields to show, what are required, Consolidate online, Web, Skype?
 - Update state drop down to be auto populated better on default and after a validation error

Website usage statistics for the Month



Country ?		Acquisition			
		Users ?	4	New Users ?	
		44 % of Total:	1,040 100.00% (44,040)	% of Total: 1	,397 00.07% 36,372)
1.	United States	36,778	(83.06%)	29,977 (82.36%)
2.	United Kingdom	1,800	(4.07%)	1,570	(4.31%)
3.	• Canada	1,609	(3.63%)	1,394	(3.83%)
4.	Australia	681	(1.54%)	574	(1.58%)
5.	Germany	289	(0.65%)	232	(0.64%)
6.	Poland	214	(0.48%)	194	(0.53%)
7.	Netherlands	176	(0.40%)	142	(0.39%)
8.	India	169	(0.38%)	142	(0.39%)
9.	Sweden	165	(0.37%)	134	(0.37%)
10.	■ Israel	135	(0.30%)	120	(0.33%)
Page ?			Pagevie	ws ?	4
			% o	244, 6 f Total: 100.00% (24	
1.	/meeting-search/	£P		34,962 (1	4.28%)
2.	1	£P		28,037 (1	1.45%)
3.	/literature/laundry-list/	(P)		21,563 (8.81%)
4.	/quick-search/?telephonebt=Click	+Here 🚇		15,939 (6.51%)
5.	/meditation/	(P)		11,594 (4.73%)
6.	/resources/find-a-meeting/	(P)		6,668 (2.72%)
7.	/literature/	_{(P}		3,885 (1.59%)
8.	/literature/steps/	₍ P		3,783 (1.54%)
9.	/literature/problem/	(P		3,473 (1.42%)

P

3,451 (1.41%)

10. /quick-search/?onlinebt=Click+Here